
2022133 ProKennex EDEN Mini 6
WS

Main Draw
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2

TSA051280 Winelands

A1

[1] Wilmien VOS

BYE

3

4

TSA062131

TSA072187

EDEN

EDEN

Inge GERBER

Gerda-Marie NORTJE 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA031044 EDEN

A3

[4] Susan NORTJE

BYE

7

8

TSA061598 EDEN

A4

Danja  SWART

BYE

9

10

TSA081174 EDEN

A5

Gabriella KOEKEMOER

BYE

11

12
TSA061206 Winelands

A6

BYE

[3] Anandie DE WAAL

13

14

TSA071284

TSA061215

EDEN

Winelands

Shané BUITENDAG

Minke  VAN ZYL 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA061430 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Mia KOTZE

[1] Wilmien VOS

Gerda-Marie NORTJE

6-0, 6-0

[4] Susan NORTJE

Danja  SWART

6-1, 6-2

Gabriella KOEKEMOER

[3] Anandie DE WAAL

Walkover

Minke  VAN ZYL

[2] Mia KOTZE

6-4, 6-2

[1] Wilmien VOS

[4] Susan NORTJE

6-0, 7-6(7)

[3] Anandie DE WAAL

[2] Mia KOTZE

6-2, 6-1

[4] Susan NORTJE

[2] Mia KOTZE

6-1, 6-0

[4] Susan NORTJE

[1] Wilmien VOS

[3] Anandie DE WAAL 4-6, 6-4, 12-10

Position 3-4

[1] Wilmien VOS

Gerda-Marie NORTJE

Danja  SWART 7-6(9), 4-6, 10-6

C2

BYE

Minke  VAN ZYL

Gerda-Marie NORTJE

Minke  VAN ZYL

6-1, 6-2

Position 5-8

Minke  VAN ZYL

D1

Danja  SWART

BYE

Position 7-8

Danja  SWART

E1

BYE

Inge GERBER

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Shané BUITENDAG

BYE

E5

Inge GERBER

BYE

E6

BYE

Shané BUITENDAG

Inge GERBER

Shané BUITENDAG

6-0, 6-0

Position 9-16

Shané BUITENDAG



F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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